
SubcategoryCreditor's nameClaimant (Secured/unsecured/contingent)Related party of the Corporate Debtor (Yes/No)Identification Number, if anyÊÊDate of creation of security interestNature of asset on which security interest  created, if anyValue of security at the time of agreementLiability as per books of accountsTotal claims by creditors principal amountTotal claims by creditors  Interest in INR (b)Total (a+b)  Total Claims admitted by IRP principal (a) Total Claims admitted by IRP Interest (b)Total (a+b) Voting Share(%)

Form B Assistant Commissioner of State Tax (Maharastra)unsecured No 54,17,61,335.00       54,17,61,335.00       54,17,61,335.00           54,17,61,335.00       

Form B Commerical Tax officerunsecured No 52,73,15,358.00       52,73,15,358.00       52,73,15,358.00           52,73,15,358.00       

Form B

Jai Corp 

Limited                      unsecured No

75,28,240.00             1,10,18,868.32     1,85,47,108.32         75,28,240.00                1,10,18,868.32      1,85,47,108.32         

Total 1,07,66,04,933.00   1,10,18,868.32    1,08,76,23,801.32   1,07,66,04,933.00       1,10,18,868.32      1,08,76,23,801.32   


